12.05.2024, 16:24

V Patrol Graniczny

Opawa 2024-05-11

Bieg 20 km

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
1 ROGALA
KARWACKI
GAWRON
WEODARCZYK
RINK

CIESLA
SZCZEPANIAK
KINCZYK
HAJDAMOWICZ
MAZUREK
SZYMANSKA
POLAK

RUSOL
BIELECKI
PETRYNA
CIEMIEGA
NASKRET
MAJER
SYLWESIUK
MARCZAK
PTASZEK
MAGUDA
czyz

KRALA
SWIATEK
JARACZ
NAPIERKO
NIEDOPYTALSKI
CHWASTEK
KLICH

WINCZA
MITRO
PAWEOWSKI
LADENBERGER
KULESZA
SZANDALA
NIEMIEC
WIKTORSKA
HRYCIOW
PTASZEK
OLECHOWSKI
WIESZCZECZYNSKI
BARTOSIEWICZ
KARWACKI
BIALAS
SZELAGIEWICZ
SZELAGIEWICZ
HOLOWNIA
HAJDAMOWICZ
SOJA

SAIDAK
LESZCZYNSKI
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about:blank

Imie
PATRYK (119)
MACIEJ (70)
PAWEL (61)
JAROSEAW (123)
JAN (60)
BARTOSZ (132)
ALAN (131)
TOMASZ (110)
TOMASZ (365)
ARTUR (92)
BRYGIDA (59)
BARTOSZ (136)
TOMASZ (124)
TOMASZ (65)
JAGODA (75)
ROMAN (63)
PIOTR (71)
AGNIESZKA (353)
GRZEGORZ (68)
MARCELINA (103)
MARTA (367)
MARCIN (112)
MARIUSZ (94)
DAWID (100)
DOMINIK (121)
ARKADIUSZ (80)
JUSTYNA (88)
PATRYK (128)
PIOTR (117)
TOMASZ (32)
ROMAN (130)
KATARZYNA (67)
PIOTR (109)
KAROLINA (78)
ARKADIUSZ (113)
JACEK (62)
DAWID (54)
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Miasto/City
JEZOW SUDECKI
KAMIENNA GORA
DZIWISZOW
JELENIA GORA
BOLKOW
TRZEBIEL
JENKOWICE
OLAWA
SOBOTKA
CZARNY BOR
JAROSZOW
WROCLAW
WROCEAW
JELENIA GORA
WROCEAW
KOWARY
KOWARY
PTASZKOW
WROCEAW
CZARNY BOR
OLAWA
KAMIENNA GORA
KAMIENNA GORA
ZABRZE
GLOGOW
KAMIENNA GORA
KAMIENNA GORA
JELENIA GORA
LUBAWKA
KAMIENNA GORA
KAMIENNA GORA
KAMIENNA GORA
SWIDNICA
KAMIENNA GORA
LUBAWKA
OLESNICA
LUBAWKA

MALGORZATA (105) WROCLAW

DANIEL (66)
KATARZYNA (106)
FILIP (53)
DARIUSZ (107)
ADAM (122)
KRZYSZTOF (69)
DARIUSZ (58)
MARCIN (97)
ARKADIUSZ (95)
PATRYCJA (126)
GABRIELA (366)
MACIEJ (83)
MALGOSIA (101)
KAROL (345)

WROCLAW
PIETRZYKOWICE
STRZEGOM
KAMIENNA GORA
GRYFINO
KAMIENNA GORA
KAMIENNA GORA
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
CZAPLE
SOBOTKA
KAMIENNA GORA
LUBAWKA
PISARZOWICE

YoB Time
1993 POL 01:
1995 POL 01:
1985 POL 01:
1975 POL 01:
1979 POL 01:
1993 POL 01:
1995 POL 01:
1980 POL 01:
1983 POL 01:
1970 POL 01:
1990 POL 01:
1990 POL 01:
1983 POL 01:
1987 POL 01:
1988 POL 01:
1975 POL 01:
1980 POL 01:
1990 POL 01:
1990 POL 01:
1985 POL 01:
1985 POL 01:
1977 POL 01:
1976 POL 01:
1997 POL 01:
1988 POL 01:
1972 POL 01:
1990 POL 01:
1996 POL 01:
1984 POL 01:
1979 POL 01:
1969 POL 01:
1978 POL 01:
1963 POL 01:
1989 POL 01:
1986 POL 01:
1976 POL 01:
1998 POL 01:
1982 POL 01:
1986 POL 02:
1972 POL 02:
2002 POL 02:
1970 POL 02:
1997 POL 02:
1972 POL 02:
1992 POL 02:
2009 POL 02:
1975 POL 02:
1983 POL 02:
1983 POL 02:
1983 POL 02:
1974 POL 02:
1976 POL 02:

24
26
29
31
32
34

35:
38:
39:
41:
41:
42:
43:
43:
44:
44:
44:

45

47:
47:
48:
48:
48:

49

49:
50:
50:
51:
52:

52
53

54:
56:
56:
57:

57
59

59:
00:
01:
01:
02:
02:

02

04:
04:
04:
04:

08

09:
10:
10:

Ranks
126 M30/1
149 M20/1
:25 M30/2
149 M40/1
134 M40/2
142 M30/3
57 M20/2
20 M40/3
57 M40/4
02 M50/1
16 K30/1
56 M30/4
28 M40/5
35 M30/5
03 K30/2
08 M40/6
09 M40/7
122 K30/3
34 M30/6
59 K30/4
00 K30/5
02 M40/8
09 M40/9
141 M20/3
56 M30/7
25 M50/2
25 K30/6
09 M20/4
08 M40/10
146 M40/11
148 M50/3
15 K40/1
31 M60/1
34 K30/7
30 M30/8
144 M40/12
136 M20/5
39 K40/2
19 M30/9
10 K50/1
39 M20/6
14 M50/4
35 M20/7
:47 M50/5
00 M30/10
20 M20/8
31 M40/13
50 K40/3
140 K40/4
14 M40/14
13 K50/2
25 M40/15
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
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40
14
15
41
16
17
42
18
19
20
43
44
21
45
22
46
47
23
24
48
49
25
50
26
27
28
51
29
30
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
31

POPLAWSKI
BRZELANSKA
POZNIAK
RAJKOWSKI
CHMIELEWSKA
PAWLIKOWSKA
MAZUR
KOZINA
TCHORZEWSKA

ANDRZEJ (74)
JOANNA (371)
JOANNA (90)
LUKASZ (79)
PAULINA (55)
ANNA (133)
MAREK (84)
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JARKOWICE
CELOW
OLAWA
WROCLAW
SWIEBODZICE
WROCEAW
OLAWA

MALGORZATA (129) OLAWA

MONIKA (99)

TCHORZEWSKA-PIETRZYK ANNA (98)

GODYN
NAIDZIONEK
JURCZAK
URBANOWICZ
LACH
MARCZAK
DYMEK
KACZOR
REBECKA
STASZCZUK
LISIECKI

ZESLAWSKA-FALENCZYK

OSIADLY
SIARKIEWICZ
DURDA
SZELAGIEWICZ
PLAWIAK
LESNIAK
PASTUSIAK
PIOTROWSKI
PAWLAK
MATKOWSKI
TAKI

OLEKSY

DUDEK
TREBECKI
ZAWODNY
TREBECKI
ZAWODNIK
ORZECHOWSKA

SYLWIUSZ (127)
SEAWOMIR (120)
KAROLINA (114)
MATEUSZ (115)
AGNIESZKA (134)
MAREK (125)
PAWEL (135)
ANNA (87)
VIOLETTA (56)
JAROSEAW (111)
KRZYSZTOF (82)
AGATA (373)
DAWID (108)
JOLA (57)
PATRYCJA (77)
MALGORZATA (96)
BARTOSZ (81)
WERONIKA (360)
KLAUDIA (76)
GRZEGORZ (93)
LUKASZ (72)
ADAM (118)
KOSUKE (104)
ZDZIStAW (73)
EDWARD (348)
JACEK (374)
JACEK (102)
MARCIN (375)
ANONIMOWY (91)
DOROTA (202)

KtODZKO
WROCLAW
WOICIESZOW
PRZEDWOIOW
LUBAWKA
BOGUSZOW-GORCE
WROCLAW
CZARNY BOR
WROCLAW
OLAWA
JELENIA GORA
BRZEG
PRZYSTRONIE
PONIATOWICE
LUBAWKA
PODGORZYN
BOLEStAWIEC
SZCZECIN
K£ODZKO
WROCEAW
BLASZKI
SWIDNICA
K£ODZKO
K£ODZKO
WARSAW
KAMIENNA GORA
RADZIECHOWY
POZNAN

KOZMIN WIELKOPOLSKI

LIPIENICO

1962 POL 02:10

0 POL 02:10:

1978 POL 02:12

1985 POL 02:12:
1987 POL 02:13:
1974 POL 02:14:
1970 POL 02:14:
1983 POL 02:17:
1981 POL 02:18:
1978 POL 02:18:
1971 POL 02:18:
1981 POL 02:19:
1995 POL 02:20:

2003 POL 02:23
1974 POL 02:24
1985 POL 02:24
1989 POL 02:25
1974 POL 02:30
1973 POL 02:32
1971 POL 02:37
1984 POL 02:45
1984 POL 02:45
1996 POL 02:45
1961 POL 02:46
1998 POL 02:46
1975 POL 02:47
1983 POL 02:47
1996 POL 02:47
1996 POL 02:47
1980 POL 02:47
1982 POL 02:49
1984 POL 02:49
1998 POL 02:53
1955 POL 02:58
1954 POL 03:26
1970 POL 04:32
1976 POL 04:32
2008 POL 04:32
1977 POL 06:34
1975 POL 07:05

:25 M60/2
50

:44 K40/5
52 M30/11
15 K30/8
12 K50/3
33 M50/6
56 K40/6
19 K40/7
21 K40/8
50 M50/7
03 M40/16
51 K20/1
:40 M20/9
:15 K50/4
:48 M30/12
:39 M30/13
:56 K50/5
:12 K50/6
:55 M50/8
:01 M40/17
:01 K40/9
:46 M20/10
:19 K60/1
:26 K20/2
:27 K40/10
:40 M40/18
:40 K20/3
:40 K20/4
:40 M40/19
:04 M40/20
:05 M40/21
:29 M20/11
:18 M60/3
:10 M60/4
:16 M50/9
:16 M40/22
:16 M20/12
:21 M40/23
:53 K40/11
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